
PhD Course Work Programme, 2021 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

FACULTY: HUMANITIES 
Time: 10.00am to 11.30am 

                                                                                                                                                                

SN Day Date Topic 

1 Friday 04-06-2021 Induction Program 

2 Saturday 05-06-2021 How to Write Research Proposal   
(Prof. Pradeep Trikha) 

3 Monday 07-06-2021 Research in Humanities 
(Prof. Pradeep Trikha)  

4 Tuesday 08-06-2021   Archeology and Research 
(Dr. J. S. Kharkwal)  

5 Wednesday 09-06-2021 Bibliography 
(Dr. Naveen Nandwana)  

6 Thursday 10-06-2021 Paradigms of Research in Humanities- I 
(Prof. Nafisa Hatimi)  

7 Friday 11-06-2021 Paradigms of Research in Humanities- II 
(Prof. Nafisa Hatimi)  

8 Saturday 12-06-2021 Tools of Collecting Data 
(Prof. Pratibha Pandey) 

9 Monday 14-06-2021 Qualitative and Quantative Research 
(Prof. Pratibha Pandey) 

10 Tuesday 15-06-2021 Standardization in Research 
(Dr. Pallav) 

11 Wednesday 16-06-2021 Techniques of Review 
(Prof. Madhav Hada)  

12 Thursday 17-06-2021 Fundamentals of Research 
(Prof. Madhav Hada) 

 
 
 
 

Prof. Pradeep Trikha                                                                                   
Course Coordinator          
              


